Lone Star Foundation Repair, located on State Highway 155 in Tyler, TX, has become a vital part of the local community by providing expert foundation repair services, including slab and pier-and-beam solutions. With a strong emphasis on honesty, clarity, and professionalism, the company has earned a reputation for delivering transparent assessments and reliable repairs.

The impact of Lone Star Foundation Repair extends beyond their technical expertise; they foster trust among homeowners by employing certified technicians from the National Foundation Repair Association. As they continue to enhance the safety and stability of homes in Tyler, Lone Star Foundation Repair plays a crucial role in building a resilient community where residents can thrive without the worry of foundation-related issues.

At Lone Star Foundation Repair in Tyler, TX, customer experience and satisfaction are paramount. We produce high quality work, but we excel at top notch customer service. 2024 Best in Town winner for Best Foundation Repair Service.





FOUNDATION REPAIR

Serving All of East Texas

(903) 266-9119 Ionestarfoundationrepair.com